
 

May 2024 Breakfast Menu 

Mon. 4/29/24 Tues. 4/30/24 Wed. 5/01/24 
French Toast 
Sticks 
Syrup 
Bacon 
Cereal/Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Thur. 5/02/24 
Eggstravaganza 
Toast/Jelly 
Cereal 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Fri. 5/03/24 
Biscuit 
Sausage Gravy 
Cereal 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Mon. 5/06/24 
Colby Cheese 
Omelet 
Bacon 
Toast 
Cereal/Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Tues. 5/07/24 
Cinnamon Roll 
Sausage 
Cereal/Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Wed. 5/08/24 
Sausage, 
Egg+Cheese 
Biscuit 
Hashbrown 
Cereal/Yogurt 
Fruit  
Juice 
Milk 

Thurs. 5/09/24 
Pancake On 
Stick 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Fri. 5/10/24 
Biscuit  
Sausage Gravy 
Yogurt 
Cereal 
Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Mon. 5/13/24 
 
COOKS 
CHOICE 

Tues. 5/14/24 
 
COOKS 
CHOICE 

Wed. 5/15/24 
 
COOKS 
CHOICE 

Thur. 5/16/24 
 
COOKS 
CHOICE 

Fri. 5/17/24 
 
COOKS 
CHOICE 
 
LAST DAY!!! 

 


